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Members Say 2013

Personal Safety Concerns

Q29. Do you feel that each of the following is a very serious threat, a somewhat serious threat, a minor threat, or not a threat at Very/

all to your personal safety? somewhat
B A very serious threat B A somewhat serious threat ™ A minor threat m Not a threatatall ® Don't know serious

Text messaging / emailing while driving 93% 6%% 99%

People driving after drinking alcohol 90% 7% 3% 97%

People driving after using illegal drugs 87% 9% 4% 96%

Drivers running red lights 84% 12% 4% 96%

Drivers talking on cell phones 81% 15% 4% 96%

People driving aggressively 79% 19% 1% 98%

Sleepy drivers 79% 15% 6% 94%

Drivers speeding on residential streets 78% 19% 1% 97%

People driving well over the speed limit 69% 22% 6%3% 91%

Drivers engaging with in-car technologies 60% 28% 9% 3% 88%

Drivers speeding on freeways 51% 39% 10% 90%

Driving after taking prescription drugs A 36% 12% 3%1% 81%

Large trucks 18% 30% 48% 4% 48%

Base: Niagara region residents (n = 67).



Members Say 2013

Growing Safety Problems

Q30. Please tell us how much of a problem each of the issues below is today compared to 3 years ago?

B Much bigger problem B Somewhat bigger problem m About the same B Somewhat / much smaller problem ® Don't know

Text messaging / emailing while driving
Drivers talking on cell phones

Engaging with their in-car technologies
People driving aggressively

Drivers speeding on freeways

People driving well over the speed limit
People driving after drinking alcohol
Drivers speeding on residential streets
People driving after using illegal drugs
Sleepy drivers

Drivers running red lights

Driving after taking prescription drugs

Large trucks

Base: Niagara region residents (n = 67).
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Members Say 2014

Texting and Emailing While Driving

Q31. How many times have you observed someone you know (including yourself) texting or emailing while driving in the past month?

mo m1lto5 m6to10 m11to20 m21to50 M Over 50

Frequency 10% 7% 4%

Base: Niagara region residents (n = 67).
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Driver Behaviour

Q32. In the past 30 DAYS, how often have you ...

M Regularly W Fairly often M Rarely M Just once W Never H Don't know
Talked on a hands-free cell phone while you were driving SEl0SZ AN 7452V 72%
Tried to avoid driving on adcertain road because you felt it was 7% 16% 19% 2% 51%
angerous
Felt f ther dri to drive faster th ted
elt pressure from other rlverioo rive faster than you wante 7% 1% 22% 1% 18%
Used an in-car system that you control by speaking WAZMSA 1004 ¥/ 70%
Driven 25 km per hour over the speed limit on a freeway [PLA 22% 6% 58%
Driven 25 km per hour over the speed limit on a residential B9 9% 1% 359
street
Read or sent a text message or email while you were driving P2l 15% 4% 70%

Driven without wearing your seatbelt B&7 P4 50/

Driven when you were so tired that you had a hard time keeping

Yo 13% 10% 73%
your eyes open
Driven through a light that had just turned red when you could o 16% 3% 72%
have stopped safely
Talked on a hand-held cell phone while you were driving §FA S04 14 73%

Base: Niagara region residents (n = 67).
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